Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b} Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c) insert date

Presenter's name,
address and reference (If
any)

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S.95/99

Company Number
(03170012

(a) Bridgeplan Limited

| J N Bleazard
XL Business Solutions Limited
Premier House
Bradford Road
Cleckheaton
BD19 3TT

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affars as at

20 January 2014

Signed 2o [ /1
/ T aaml ||5e
71285+
A04
23/01/2014
COMPANIES Hoyge 167




Statement of affairs

(a) Insert name and address
of registered office of the
company

(b} Insert date

Name of Company Company number

Bridgeplan Limuted 03170012

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Bridgeplan Limited, c/o XL Business Solutions, Premier
House, Bradford Road, Cleckheaton, BD19 3TT
on the (b) 20 January 2014, the date that the company entered Liquidation

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 20 January 2014 the date that
the company entered Liquidation

Full name A c. DELA#L""I

Signed *Cﬁi—c“-“"—‘}

Dated Ao /1] Loy




Bridgeplan Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2014

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge

Assets subject to floating charge

Motor Vehicles 400 00 400 00
Book Debts 12,663 00 4 587 00
Retentions 6,339 00 6,339 00
Uncharged assets*

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 11,326 00

Signature SR_\-e,,B_(,CQ . Date 2°//7Y%




Bndgeplan Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 20 January 2014

A1 - Summary of Liabiities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 11,326 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 11,326 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Crediors
NIL
11,326 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 41,326 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
Floating Charge Creditor 34,015 00
34,015 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {22,689 00)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured nan-preferential claims (excluding any shertfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 69,051 06
Delaney Demolition 14,811 00
Directors 2,734 00
Inland Revenue 13,747 Q0
Customs & Excise 53,993 00
154,336 06
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (154,336 06)
Shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 22,689 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (177,025 06)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders {1 00)
(1.00)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {177,024 06)

Signature %Q’L—ng\i\ Date 20/'/“"




Lt 80 ¥10Z Aenuer oz

€0 £10Z 13A TOS Sdl

By o2

0L0Z/80/60 UIAIS) ajeQ aimuagag UaAis) AUnoag

Zi0 | abeg

fqlﬂ% aneubig

00 GLO'vE xejileH 1S ssnoyialep | yUEQ 1SamieN ZOND
L0vL0'L HSS Z9 ‘mobse|o) ‘Jeang JUSdUIA IS 062 S92IAIBS JOJUSIN ISEMIEN QOND
2T £95 gaSt 0L4M 'PeCY 810j8)1SeD ‘PECYH POOAA LIBD '8SNOH puBlIWS P11 SoINespAH 8SoH e puajy 00WD
09¢.8 X1E £14M 'ingsmaq 'sbeno) Ji4 153 pu| adioyisusaey ‘suet (g Mo L N sajeg a1f | yun 10712
00 0PS AHZ Z%3 '1919x3 ‘uomosg ‘Aepn oibe ‘unon Aeqqy £-g dnolo uonewIout Yewpue 0012
00 00gE'E OdE LNM 'uebipp A8]18UAA 199G BUIA 22 uoowaq ||eH Sasyiy 00D
02 €86 piojpeIg ‘P SPeaT 4O 1S pne P17 UOXIN utor 0oro
00 mmm.mm avl 6.1 __ooa._m>_|_ _ummhm sawer _mm:oI cm_mmw_ __oo_n_ yig JED >o:w>_owc_ |eucneN SWOISND) ¢ SNUBASY IN H POHD
00 hvh_m_‘ 4S¥ ¢ING _xwmm:w 1SaMA .mc_zto>> .Umom coam:_tmm .mmDOI mmn_._m coumc_t:n_ SWOISNT % SNU3aAY N H COHD
G/ 10L'6 df'8 ¥XH 'xejileH ‘puepsals ‘peoy yueqhuung zg P11 SS0IAIBS JUBld UUNN Y H ZOHD
08 905'2 Za¥ 23N '8y ‘pooNs ‘peCY ([BMIYM P (a1 Jueld) s8oIM8S I H LOHD
00 080'% As|suleg ‘sdioyiswo) ‘peoy 9|eabuudsg yied aA0iy zg wun P17 Buuoo|4 BIRH 00HD
00 062’ 306 ZL4M 'Aangsmag ‘peOoY [IYwIoy L s Angsmag ¢z hiun Juswabeuep ayel) Whuaaig 00992
L1 60Z'2 X9 S¥M ‘uciBuliepp Hed poomyoig eoeld Jeiemabpug zog P 0D ' Wead 4 0042
08 ZEL'L dV. ¥3d 'yBnoioqialad ‘eAu(Q Jouep P11 dnous yow3 1030
00 ¥£.'2 XepeH ‘wiemoypoN ‘Joue pesybundg ‘abepon ayt Aauejpq v Loan
00 L18'VL xeJl|eH 1§ pAoyY us||3 'SHJOAA LUOp|3 uoowa( AsuejaQ 00Q2
6v 111 NIl G.S ‘As|suleg ‘peoy adioulipn Nd Ssauisng yoougpay ‘val wun P11 swajsAg Jaidos 0022
00 062 xejileH 1S pAoY Us||3 'SHIOM topI3 Jopenuo) sajemsieq ¥080
0€ 66L'C S0 51.a9 pojpeIg ‘USPSIHAA ‘HoIdBIEH ‘PEOY UONEIS ‘'sBuipig ay) suojung £080
LZ 8¥9 MV, V103 ‘uopuoT '1sens ajebmaN | g Wwoosia] ysnyug 2040
89 095 Q96 P1S J0SPUIA ‘PECY PEBYUIPIEI 'WEBLS|IA se9 ysnug 109D
g5 12¢') $pa97 153 pu| USBID $S0ID Py BAIOYISMOUN Z¥ 'Y Iun aJIH Jue|d peaysy SOVO
L€ GEQ'E 118 EXH 'xejileH ‘ajep 1SopA 1994S pauy | PY1(I2UURD 4 14008
06 00v ZHS #NG _.mmzwmocon_ _tmO 138B2Uo0g .v__m>> SUaAEoH _mb_.._mo ucwc.;mn_ P17 Jelsewoiny g1y co0vD
00 89¢'t HM SXH 'Pue||3 '1994S yiagez3 Ly fivjes 3 WiesH Sov Z0vD
16 ¥0L°L Sd9 GNS "UOPUIMS ‘[lIH [NWPUIAA ‘€% L X08 Od (8N4 Jes||y LOVYD
00 029’2 HrO SXH 'PUe||3 19ais yisgez!3 b S80IAIBS |BAOWISY S0JS3GSY SOV 00vo
6t 59 VvSE 118 ‘'ubnois ‘peoy uleg pL--0L ‘9snoy sinsenby IR BEITRC TV IR 1 001D
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

siojpas) Auedwon - g
pajiwi uejdabpug
P}1 suolnjos ssauisng X




Lt 80 ¥1.0Z Aenuer 0Z £0 €102 137 108 Sdl T j0 g abed

Q .
&\\\\QN LU\J /fU M. ainjeubig

90°15£'981 Bunjelor soyu3 9¢
€1 504'L agg €41 ‘pioyal “ped pioyels ‘ssnoy asudisjug '100/4 IS P17 swuofleld MN oono
9l 826'S AsliolN 'Aepa sisieyD 1D vewped uosuIgOy Yliws £0S0
ELvILL Or0 ZLYM 'SMO|IIAA O] UOMBN 'SHIEd 8L 9L ‘8SnOH aseyD P11 seonseg jossy Apasdg 208D
Z. 505') NS6 FLYS ‘NlIsueTT 'esulg ‘yomg-A-joaH ‘silghes P17 suonn|os diyg 108D
26 955 Yv6 €1L3N 'suhL uodn spseomaN yed UHON P11 (MN) ebeg 00S2
08 $95'L Vdl 8NH '8IYsSHIOA JSET |INH ‘PeoyY UOPSH 193G AN P¥1 0002 Buljjuq uoisioald 00dD
€L 6EE Xd} 86S ‘PIAYAYS ‘ZG x0d Od Buissadold juswed sbuerQ 0002
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

sio3pasd Auedwoq - g
poyw uejdabpug
P31 suonnjog ssauisng x




